
www.paper.co.uk

PRODUCT INFORMATION
UPM Digi Finesse Gloss is a high quality, wood-free coated digital printing paper with an exceptional glossy finish. 
available in both gloss and premium silk finishes across a choice of sizes and weights; for use on sheet fed digital 
presses using dry toner electrophotography technology as well as being certified for use on HP Indigo presses. 
The ideal choice of substrate when producing impressive, eye catching and prestigious printed media.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

U
P

M
 D

ig
i F

in
es

se
 G

lo
ss

 2
02

1

UPM Digi Finesse Gloss

BfR Food Certificate, 94/62 EC Heavy Metal Certificate

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS

Certified for

Grammage

Thickness (mic)

Brightness D65

CIE Whiteness

Opacity

Gloss Hunter (ISO 8254-1) (%)

Smoothness PPS 10 (ISO 8791-4) (µm)

Moisture

Technical Information

320x450

450x320

320x460

460x320

530x750

750x530

MM
gsm

115

92

102

127

93

70

0.8

4.5

130

104

102

127

95

70

0.8

4.5

170

137.7

102

127

98

70

0.8

4.5

200

162

102

127

98.5

70

0.8

4.5

250

207.5

102

127

99

70

0.8

4.5

300

255

102

127

99.8

70

0.8

4.5

350

297.5

102

127

99.8

70

0.9

4.5

115

RW

RW

RW

RW/BP

130

RW

RW

RW

RW/BP

150

120

102

127

97

70

0.8

4.5

150

RW

RW

RW

RW/BP

170

RW

RW

RW

RW/BP

200

RW

RW

RW

RW

250

RW

RW

RW

RW

300

RW

RW

RW

RW

350

RW

RW

RW

RW

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED


