UPM Digi Finesse Gloss

Certified for HP Indigo

PRODUCT INFORMATION

UPM Digi Finesse Gloss is a high quality, wood-free coated digital printing paper with an exceptional glossy finish. available in both gloss and premium silk finishes across a choice of sizes and weights; for use on sheet fed digital presses using dry toner electrophotography technology as well as being certified for use on HP Indigo presses. The ideal choice of substrate when producing impressive, eye catching and prestigious printed media.

STOCK SCHEDULE

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

MM	115	130	150	170	200	250	300	350
320x450	RW	RW	RW	RW	RW	RW	RW	RW
450x320	RW	RW	RW	RW	RW	RW	RW	RW
320x460	RW	RW	RW	RW				
460x320					RW	RW	RW	RW
530x750					RW	RW	RW	RW
750x530	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP				

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information										
Grammage	115	130	150	170	200	250	300	350		
Thickness (mic)	92	104	120	137.7	162	207.5	255	297.5		
Brightness D65	102	102	102	102	102	102	102	102		
CIE Whiteness	127	127	127	127	127	127	127	127		
Opacity	93	95	97	98	98.5	99	99.8	99.8		
Gloss Hunter (ISO 8254-1) (%)	70	70	70	70	70	70	70	70		
Smoothness PPS 10 (ISO 8791-4) (µm)	0.8	0.8	0.8	0.8	0.8	0.8	0.8	0.9		
Moisture	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS



BfR Food Certificate, 94/62 EC Heavy Metal Certificate

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.





www.paper.co.uk